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2023 RACE SCHEDULE  

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

RACING@PROAUTOSPORTS.COM 

JAN 28-29/AMP 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

FEB 25 & 26/PODIUM CLUB 
DON UHILR MEMORIAL CUP 

 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN CUP RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

APR 1-2/WEST TRACK 
DOUBLE POINTS WEEKEND 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

APR 29-30/CHUCKWALLA 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

MAY 27-28/INDE 
WILLCOX GRAND PRIX 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN GRAND PRIX RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

SEP 2-3/INDE 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

OCT 7-8/EAST TRACK 
 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN CUP RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
400 
600 

NOV 4-5/AMP 
96 dB CUP RACE 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT MAIN RACE 
SUN FEATURE RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
100 
200 
400 

NOV 24-26/PODIUM CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND & 

DAVE HATCH  

MEMORIAL CUP RACE 

SAT QUALIFYING RACE 
SAT CHAMPIONSHIP  RACE 
SUN TRIPLE START RACE 

EVENT TOTAL 

100 
300 
400 
800 

27 TOTAL RACES.  TOP 21 FINISHES COUNT TOWARDS CLASS 
CHAMPIONSHIP (6 DROPS)      

SEASON TOTAL 4,800 


