

2023 RACE SCHEDULE



JAN 28-29/AMP	Arizona Arizona Motorsports Park	SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
FEB 25 & 26/PODIUM CLUB DON UHILR MEMORIAL CUP	® ATTESA	SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN CUP RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 400 600
APR 1-2/WEST TRACK DOUBLE POINTS WEEKEND	WILD HORSE PASS	SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 400 600
APR 29-30/CHUCKWALLA	CHUCKWALLA	SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
MAY 27-28/INDE WILLCOX GRAND PRIX		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN GRAND PRIX RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 400 600
SEP 2-3/INDE		SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
OCT 7-8/EAST TRACK	WILD HORSE PASS	SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN CUP RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 400 600
NOV 4-5/AMP 96 db cup race	Arizona Arizona Park	SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT MAIN RACE SUN FEATURE RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 100 200 400
NOV 24-26/PODIUM CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND & DAVE HATCH MEMORIAL CUP RACE	® ATTESA	SAT QUALIFYING RACE SAT CHAMPIONSHIP RACE SUN TRIPLE START RACE EVENT TOTAL	100 300 400 800
27 TOTAL RACES. TOP 21 FINISHES COUNT TO CHAMPIONSHIP (6 DROPS)	WARDS CLASS	SEASON TOTAL	4,800

RACING@PROAUTOSPORTS.COM